

usee 13017#275

OVERHEAD EASEMENT (RIGHT OF WAY) NO. R-9109461-02

On 5^{-} 8^{-} 9^{-} . 1992, for the consideration of	system betterment, Grantor grants to Grantee a permanent overhead
easement ("Right of Way") in, on and across a part of Gran	ntor's Land called the "Right of Way Area".
"Grantor" is:	
Dan Busker and Helen M. Busker, Husband and Wife, 630	3 Tuthury Troy Michigan 48098-2157
"Grantee" is:	5 Iutoury, 110y, Wicingan 40070-2157
	00 Second Assembly Detroit Michigan 49226
The Detroit Edison Company, a Michigan Corporation, 200 The Michigan Bell Telephone Company, a Michigan Corpo	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Corporation, 4500 Delemere Boulevard, Royal Oak, Michigan 48073
"Grantor's Land" is in the City of Troy	•
	North, Range 11 East, Charnwood Hills Lot 24, as recorded in Liber
68, Page 14 of Plats, Oakland County Records. Sidwell N	
The "Right of Way Area" is a part of G	rantor's Land and is described as:
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	the Westerly Twenty (20) feet of the above-described property.
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ruct, reconstruct, modify, add to, operate and maintain overhead utility
line facilities consisting of poles, guys, anchors, wires, cab	
2. Access: Grantee has the right of access to and from the	· ·
	s or other permanent structures shall be placed in the Right of Way
Area without Grantee's prior written consent.	and days a summer of the makes are tool and the bounds of the makes are
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	cut down, remove or otherwise control any trees, bushes, branches or
	e Right of Way Area) that Grantee believes could interfere with the
safe and reliable construction, operation and maintenance o	cles or equipment damage Grantor's Land while entering Grantor's
The state of the s	Fright of Way Area) that Grantee believes could interfere with the Grantee's facilities. Cles or equipment damage Grantor's Land while entering Grantor's antee shall restore Grantor's Land as nearly as can be to its original
condition.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	binds and benefits Grantor's and Grantee's successors, lessees,
licensees and assigns.	A#36 REG/DEEDS PAID
oiiooo aira aooigian	
Witnesses: (type or print harde below signature)	Grantor: 4 0000. MICEslaw signature 7 00
	Oranto Trype-Gog Fit page 100 signature 7.00
(Inna M (Tailand)	N. 1 25 (* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
ANNA M. CHARLAND	Dan Busker
$\Omega \cdot \rho \circ T I I$	
Deane J. Hardenburg	Heler M. Busker &
DIANE L. HARDENBURG	Helen M. Busker
0 1/1	· M d
Acknowledged before me in	County, Michigan, on $9/a$
Dan Busker and Helen M. Busker, Husband and Wife.	0.K. — LM
DANALI ALIDIE IDBOTOONI	
DAWN LAURIE IBBOTSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OAKLAND COUNTY, MICH.	Λ Λ Λ.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-01-95	
Notary's Stamp	Notary's Signature (Dun) (Notary)
(Notary's name, county and date commission expires	
riepared by and Keturn to: James D. McDonald, 30400 16	elegraph Road, Suite 277, Birmingham, Michigan 48025/KAD
	A#36 REG/DEEDS PAID
	0001 OCT.21.92 01:16PM
	8889 RMT FEE 2.00 2